GENERAL PURPOSE
GP:50 SL5B-1000.00
SUBMERSIBLE / LEVEL
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER/TRANSMITTER
Models 1102, 1103
TARGET APPLICATIONS:
• Industrial OEM
• Level & Depth

Insulation 10 M Ohms @ 50 Vdc Pin to Case
GP:50
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements
and amendments to the product specification stated
throughout this brochure without prior notification. Please
contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifica-
tions for verification.
OPTIONS
ALTERNATE CONNECTOR OR CABLE
AA None
CZ Alternate Cable or Length
ALTERNATE PRESSURE PORT
FJ 1/4 NPT Male
FL 1/8 NPT Male
GENERAL
GA Standardized FSO
GB Alternate Electronic Output
JH Remote Zero & Span Controls
GZ Customer Special
MODELS
1102 0-5 Vdc
1103 4-20 mA
PRESSURE RANGE
psi
PP 0-15
PT 0-30
PV 0-50
PX 0-75
PZ 0-100
RB 0-150
RD 0-200
RE 0-250
RF 0-300
RH 0-500
PRESSURE TYPE
2 Gauge
6 Sealed Gauge
Some options will affect dimensions.
Consult factory if important.
Example: 1103-RD-2-CZ/FJ
MODEL RANGE TYPE OPTIONS
• • • •
Use the following codes to identify desired item.